
Defense Civilian Personnel Advisory Service 
1400 Key Boulevard, Suite B200 

Arlington, VA 22209-5144 

Department of Defense Special Salary Rate Authorization 

Table Number: D025 Issue Date: December 23,2011 

Occupation: Physical Therapist, GS-633 

Type of Adjustment: Annual Review Adjustment 

DoD Installation(s) Covered: All DoD Components 

Authority: DoD 1400.25-M, SC530 

Annual Rates Authorized: 

Grade ~ Step 2 Step 3 ~ 
07 $45,309 46,442 47,575 48,708 
09 $55,413 56,798 58,183 59,568 
11 $58,667 60,343 62,019 63,695 
12 $64,292 66,301 68,310 70,319 

Geographic Location(s): 

State 
000 
~ 
0000 

County Location Name(s) 
000 Worldwide 

Step 5 
49,841 
60,953 
65,371 
72,328 

Step 6 ~ ~ Step 9 
50,974 52,107 53,240 54,373 
62,338 63,723 65,108 66,493 
67,047 68,723 70,399 72,075 
74,337 76,346 78,355 80,364 

Except Alaska (see schedule D100), Hawaii (see schedule D101), and Other Nonforeign Areas 
as Defined in 5 CFR 591.205(b)(3-16) (see schedule DI02). 

Effective the first day of the pay period beginning on or after January 1, 2012. 

Supersedes table issued December 30,2010. 

E~' 
R. C~@) 
Chief 
Wage and Salary Branch 

St~ 10 
55,506 
67,878 
73,751 
82,373 

St~ Inc 
1,133 
1,385 
1,676 
2,009 


