Defense Civilian Personnel Advisory Service 1400 Key Boulevard, Suite B200 Arlington, VA 22209-5144

Department of Defense Special Salary Rate Authorization

Table Number: D025

Issue Date: December 23, 2011

Occupation: Physical Therapist, GS-633

Type of Adjustment: Annual Review Adjustment

DoD Installation(s) Covered: All DoD Components

Authority: DoD 1400.25-M, SC530

Annual Rates Authorized:

Grade	Step 1	Step 2	<u>Step 3</u>	<u>Step 4</u>	<u>Step 5</u>	Step 6	Step 7	<u>Step 8</u>	<u>Step 9</u>	<u>Step 10</u>	Step Inc
07	\$45,309	46,442	47,575	48,708	49,841	50,974	52,107	53,240	54,373	55,506	1,133
09	\$55,413	56,798	58,183	59,568	60,953	62,338	63,723	65,108	66,493	67,878	1,385
11	\$58,667	60,343	62,019	63,695	65,371	67,047	68,723	70,399	72,075	73,751	1,676
12	\$64,292	66,301	68,310	70,319	72,328	74,337	76,346	78,355	80,364	82,373	2,009

Geographic Location(s):

<u>State</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>County</u>	Location Name(s)	State
000	0000	000	Worldwide	
Except	Alaska	(see sched	ule D100). Hawaii (see s	schedule D101), and Other N

Except Alaska (see schedule D100), Hawaii (see schedule D101), and Other Nonforeign Areas as Defined in 5 CFR 591.205(b)(3-16) (see schedule D102).

Effective the first day of the pay period beginning on or after January 1, 2012.

Supersedes table issued December 30, 2010.

R. CRAGERABEK Chief Wage and Salary Branch